ECNO:1013
Long Term Record Data Saving
1.5years in Compact Flash
(In case of using 256MB Compact Flash)
Saved Data playback
Saved data in Memorry card can be easily called out and played
back on display
Math and totalization

Compact flash (16MB)  1
Watertight panel packing for the front panel  1
Noise filter for power cable  1
AC power cord (2m) –
Item Type Specifications
Shunt resistor for DC current input PHZP0101 10�±0.1%
PC loader communication cable PHZP0201 With connector, Length: 3m
PHZP0601 CD-ROM with instruction
manuals and softwares
PHZP0701 Terminating resister (100ohm)
PHZP0801 D-sublight 25pins connector
with male terminal
PHZP0901 Transmission cable (PHL to PC)
PHZP1001 Transmission cable (PHL to PHL)
PC card adapter (SanDisk) SDCF-31-03 For compact flash
Compact flash (SanDisk) SDCFB-256-801 256MB
SDCFB-192-801 192MB
SDCFB-128-801 128MB
SDCFB-96-801 96MB
SDCFB-64-801 64MB
SDCFB-32-801 32MB
Specifications
4 5 6 7 8
PHL
4